PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the Month of March 2020

FAR NO. 4
|lency: JUDICIARY
serating Unit: PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL
ganization Code (UACS): 29002 00 00000
nding Source Code: 101
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PARTICULARS CERRE PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE suB-
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dce of Cash Allacation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued 10,385,312.48 272,180.66 10,667,493 14 = - 10,667,493.14 - 10,395,312.48 272,180.66 . - 10,667,493.14

Advice to Debit Account 5,285,379.84 1,629,466.00 6,924,845 84 = - 6,024,845 84 - 5,295,379.84 1,629,466.00 = - 6,824,845.84
: Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 413,528.02 15,524.51 429,452 53 = - - 42945253 - 413,528.02 15,924.51 = = 429,452.53
sh Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
1-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

TOTAL 16,104,220.34 1,917.571.17 18,021,791.51 - - - 18,021,791.51 - - 16,104,220,34 1.917.571.17 - - 18,021,791.51
MMARY:
Pravious Report (Jan.} This month (Feb ) As of Datz Previous Report (Feb.)  This month (Mar.) As of Date

al Disbursement Authorities Recaived

NCA
TRA

3l Disbursements Autharities Available

s Lapsed NCA
Disbursements

ance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

18,300,000.00

11,182,732.00

29,482,732.00

892,108.84 429,452.53 1,321,561.47
15,152,108.94 11,612,184.53 30,804,293 47
- (780,488.21) (780,468.21)
(12,002,033.75) (18,021,791.51) {30,023,825.26)
7.190,075.19 {7,190,075.19) 0.00

Certified Correct:

LILIANNE E. ULGA
Actling Chief Accountant

Total Disbursements Program

Lapsed NCA

Less: Actual Disbursements

(Over)Under spending

19,192,108.94

{12.002.033.75)

11,612,184.53
(780,468.21)
(18,021,791.51)

30,804,293.47
(780,468.21)
(30,023,825.26)

7.190,075.18

(7.190,075.19)

0.00

Approved By:

RRER-FLORES
Acting Chief Financial Officer






