FAR NO. 4

ency: perating Unit: JUDICIARY

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL

ganization Code (UACS): nding Source Code:

29 00 101

29 002 00 00000

PARTICULARS	CURRENT YEAR BUDGET						PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET										TRUST LIABILITIES				GRAND TOTAL					REMARKS	
							PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE					CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE					SUB-		T					T		T	REMARK
	PS	MOOE	Fin.Exp	co	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin.Ex	co	Sub-Total	PS	MOOE	со	TOTAL	Sub-Total	TOTAL	TOTAL	PS	S MOOE	со	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin.Exp	со	TOTAL	
1	2	3	4	5	6=(2+3+4+5)	7	8	9	10	11=(7+8+9+10)	12	13	14	15	16=(12+13+14+15)	17=(11+16)	18=(6+17)	19	20	21	22=(19+20+21)	23	24	25	26	27=(23+24+25+26)	28
ice of Cash Allocation (NCA)  MDS Checks Issued  Advice to Debit Account	10,395,312.48 5,295,379.84	272,180.66 1,629,466.00			10,667,493.14 6,924,845.84					34 (E)							10,667,493.14 6,924,845.84				2	10,395,312.48 5,295,379.84	272,180.66 1,629,466.00			10,667,493.14 6,924,845.84	
Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) h Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)	413,528.02	15,924.51			429,452,53											-	429,452.53				-	413,528.02	15,924.51			429,452.53	
a-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)																											
TOTAL	16,104,220.34	1,917,571.17			18,021,791.51				+								18,021,791.51		_			16,104,220,34	1,917,571.17			18,021,791,51	

MMARY:			
al Disbursement Authorities Received	Previous Report (Jan.)	This month (Feb.)	As of Date
NCA	18,300,000.00	11,182,732.00	29,482,732.00
TRA	892,108.94	429,452.53	1,321,561.47
al Disbursements Authorities Available	19,192,108.94	11,612,184.53	30,804,293.47
s: Lapsed NCA	3.5	(780,468.21)	(780,468.21
Disbursements	(12,002,033.75)	(18,021,791.51)	(30,023,825.26
ance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date	7,190,075.19	(7,190,075.19)	0.00

repared By:

ARISOL E. DASTRO

cting Accounting Clerk

Certified Correct:

LILIANNE E. ULGADO

Acting Chief Accountant

Total Disbursements Program Lapsed NCA Less: Actual Disbursements (Over)/Under spending 
 Previous Report (Feb.)
 This month (Mar.)
 As of Date

 19,192,108.94
 11,612,184.53
 30,804,293.47

 (780,468.21)
 (780,468.21)

 (12,002,033.75)
 (18,021,791.51)
 (30,023,825.26)

 7,190,075.19
 (7,190,075.19)
 0.00

Approved By:

CORAZON G. PERRER-PLORES
Acting Chief Financial Officer